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FR29OFARLDAERDORELZXREL. BRAOMPHEE, ADVUEFIMRTAELTVET, T7IRHERIICEZEDEEAONET. ZE L,
H29.7.3-5-6 H29.1.4-5-6 H29.7.3-5-6 H29.1.4-5-6 H29.7.3-5-6 H29.1.4-5-6 H29.7.3-5-6
AIESPR AR X=B No. AESR RiBEn X=Bn No. AESR X oBn R=BN No. AIESR xR B
pEim #Efom $Etm $Eicm Etm #bfom #Etm Eticm fEtm  #tim  BEm B pEim #Etom

1 | Bt 0.34 1029 (035|027 | & | |37 |RRDEAD 0.36 | 0.27 | 0.52 [ 1.14 | & 73| SMFIIEHHE | 015|014 | 0.16 | 0.17 | & | |108| Ef@4hF#ESIERE| 017 | 017 | 0.22 | 0.21 | &
2 | ZMEBTERT 0.26 | 0.23 [ 0.30 | 0.30 | & | |38|BR&FIE 0.61 041102152 |& 74| EBLLBNESRM | 015 | 0.16 | 0.29 | 0.28 | & | [109| EME—/)\FRHKEE | 0.13 | 0.12 | 0.12 | 0.14 | &
3 | ZRESPR 0.30 {0.33]0.32|0.26 | & | |39| LABIHRsEPT | 0.53 | 0.50 | 0.58 | 0.72 | & 75 | _EBBHEBAERR 0.33 047|037 | 037 | & | |110|E@E—I\FHE=EE| 0.20 | 0.21 | 0.23 | 0.23 | &
4 |E"THEEH#AD| 0.63 | 047 | 1.45 | 1.75 | & | |40 | LABISESR 0.27 | 0.23 | 0.40 | 0.37 | & 76 |EE6SE_RFEACA | 0.25 | 0.22 | 0.53 | 0.67 | & | |11 EME—PEKKE | 0.11 | 0.10 | 0.10 | 0.11 | &
5 |Bf1V45—8HEH| 041 | 042|172 | 246 | & | |41 |UXSIEILZAAO| 052 | 053 |1.01 | 252 | & 77 | KEBHBAERR 015|012 | - - | & | |12 BME—PEREER| 0.39 | 0.47 | 0.45 | 0.54 | &
6 | ETFEHBAERT | 0.18 | 0.18 | 0.20 | 0.20 | & | |42 | KBIFHRALE 0.34 | 0.47 | 0.40 | 0.57 | & 78 | XB&ERM 0.21 | 0.20 | 0.33 | 0.52 | & | |113|HDEF—Eite&E=Pr | 0.09 | 0.09 | - - | &
7 | LFMZBNESRMAAD| 0.21 | 019 | 0.37 | 0.31 | & | |43 |ERFAI 0.69 | 0.87 | 0.71 | 0.58 | & 79| BRIV RET | 034|029 | 035|0.25 | & | |114| GEBTEEXEMEES) | 0.42 | 0.55 | - - | E
8 | SELLEAT 064 064 |120|218 | & | |44 |EFE-BH&LULIE| 0.54 | 0.53 | 0.53 | 0.58 | & 80 | FERLLERFR 0.1910.19|0.23 | 0.19 | & | |115|0—YVEm/VEERAT| 0.44 | 0.27 | - - | &
9 |ERP&ERM 022 | 0.18 | 0.46 | 0.40 | & | |45 |=FHERKRBE(=E) | 023 | 0.25 | 0.30 | 0.31 | & 81| FERLLESNS 015|014 |0.16 | 013 | & | |116|=AERETSEEMAI| 0.32 | 0.29 | 0.39 | 0.64 | &
10| FFEJHBhTPT | 0.48 | 0.51 [ 0.31 | 0.32 | & | |46 | R/ ZHHE 0.30 | 0.26 | 0.36 | 0.27 | & 82 | BN WEEZA] | 0.28 | 0.27 | 0.53 | 1.17 | & | |17|INEEEBHALRA | 0.57 | 0.75 | 0.64 | 0.78 | &
1| T TEERM 0.30 {0.30 | 029 | 0.26 | & | |47 |SAE_N\FRKAE| 0.19 | 0.19 | 019 | 0.22 | & 83 | R THBAERR 0.14 1 0.16 | 0.23 | 0.21 | & | |118|¥eEHHBERE 0.22 1 0.23 | 0.30 [ 0.27 | &
12 | RFERER 073 1128 |0.79 | 1.78 | & | |48 |EME_/)\FRXEa| 0.18 | 0.18 | 0.19 | 0.21 | & 84|tttV — 012|010 | 0.14 | 0.16 | & | 119 RR—Y3mEE | 0.31 | 0.25|0.31 | 0.35 | &
13 | REHE 0.31 1026|033 (027 | & | |49|R/FHFREE 0.39 ({057 | 0.46 | 0.58 | & 85 | Ef&E 010]0.11 {023 | 0.24 | & | |120|R:&fB 0.53 | 0.86|0.60 | 1.01 | &
14 | SEAEZEFR 0.50 | 0.69 | 0.94 | 1.86 | & | |50 |#E6J50Y ’RflsES | 0.61 | 0.63 | 0.74 | 0.91 | & 86 | S8R 0.11]0.10 | 0.13 | 0.12 | & | |121| EMEFEKIB 0.330.34 1044 (039 | &
15 | KREESP 0.39 042|049 | 049 | & | |51 | EEHEHT 0.31 [ 0.330.39 | 041 | & 87 | EMRABHKULE| 0.14 | 015 0.18 | 0.19 | & | [122|JU—-rTr—JLKk|0.32 | 0.25|0.43 | 0.38 | &
16 |SEBAEMMAELE | 0.42 | 0.63 | 048 | 0.65 | & | |52 | EERERF 0.630.44 | 054 | 0.78 | & 88| UV S/ A VERA| 0.25 | 0.27 | 0.29 | 0.28 | & | |123| &Rkm=A10 0.190.15|0.60 | 1.08 | &
17 | KEHBERR 0.60 | 0.74 | 0.71 | 0.85 | & | |53 |15 0.37 1 0.33 043|041 | & 89| KEERIRERE | 016|016 | 0.17 | 0.17 | & | 18| NERELYS5—|038 034|113 |1.07 | &
18 |%EBR#Ett>Y45—| 0.63 | 0.61 | 0.70 | 0.67 | & | |54 |ZUDFK 0.320.29 | 096 | 1.04 | & 90 | FulREBAERR 0.230.25|0.31|0.29 | & | |125|NHKEREAO(EEE) | 0.65 | 1.03 | 1.01 | 2.31 | &
19| &/ HERATL&ERAT | 2.06 | 1.22 | 3.12 | 5.25 55 | iRAtE 0.51 | 0.39 | 0.57 | 0.47 | & 91 | EEEM/™SKHIPTE| 0.37 | 0.43 | 0.70 | 1.62 | & | |126|’F&/HBLTEPT 211 1.47 1295 | 3.00
20 EMBE#EFKAET| 2.50 | 3.563 | 2.89 | 7.17 56 | Stimbeal 0.55|0.86 | 0.52 | 0.48 | & 92 | SMRBP 0.31 025|034 | 033 | & | |[127|/FE%E=FR 1.56 | 1.04 | 1.55 | 2.50
21 | st (—1) 0.76 | 1.18 | 0.90 | 1.45 57 | EREIIRE 1111077 | 238 | 3.27 | & 93 | BIRESP 019020 {021 | 0.21 | & | |128/5RBEMEEYS—| 0.48 | 1.12 | 0.50 | 1.08 | &
22 |’/ FRER 1.36 | 0.94 | 3.47 | 4.33 58 | E@ENMER/ 0.17 1 0.17 | 0.27 | 0.26 | & 9 | ARBHKIULE| 0.25 | 022 | 0.26 | 0.28 | & | 129//\R&E&ERFT | 235|195 |3.01 | 295
23|UDLEM™ 0.97 | 0.81 | 2.17 | 2.89 59 | KRERTEM=IER | 0.32 | 0.38 | 0.52 | 0.59 | & 95 | RUEMEEFK| 0.22 | 0.21 | 0.27 | 0.25 | & | |130|)\BRsrE#MtEY9—| 0.47 | 0.45 | 0.50 | 0.46 | &
24 | R/ FHIREFA 3.73 482|379 |4.86 60 | PRIBEEE 0.28 | 0.36 | 0.64 [ 1.01 | & 96 | ERPREEE 0.50 | 0.57 | 0.59 | 0.68 | & | |131| ARIR1P+LAM 226 | 2.07 | 3.27 | 4.32
25 | ROZLE 0.76 | 0.80 | 1.58 | 3.41 61 | KBIE=PR 0.330.34|0.35|0.28 | & 97 | BEHITEMXEN(BER) | 0.65 | 1.12 | 0.82 | 1.33 | & | 132/ I\R7EF_BHLULE | 2.53 | 1.85 | 2.60 | 2.70
26 | R/ FAERAARERAT | 1.22 | 1.96 | 1.34 | 1.97 62 | ABIHRLERR 0.27 | 0.27 | 0.42 | 0.41 | & 98 |#eEteutt>Y5—| 024|021 | 041 | 052 | & | (133|ERCI\RYEHX) | 1.03 | 1.35 | 2.21 | 3.39
27 | ZEANBHUtE>Y5— | 3.04 | 246 | 442 | 7.79 63 | ABEIBHKUILIEE| 0.28 | 0.22 | 0.28 | 0.25 | & 99 | BRPREENEISVVR| 0.11 | 0.11 | 0.14 | 012 | & | (134|AFEFTU-FT,YJdi| 3.29 | 3.79 | 6.52 [12.93
28 | £ _EE(Z48) | 0.39 | 0.41 | 0.49 | 0.49 | & | |64 |Fmshidttal 0.49 | 0.59 | 0.56 | 0.43 | & 100 | BRPREEABADME | 0.19 | 0.19 | 0.23 | 0.24 | & | |135| MADRIfHEEPR 1.45|1.40 | 255 | 7.19
29 | #BIESPR 0.22 | 0.19 (029 | 0.28 | & | |65 |BEHPILR 0.31 | 0.30 | 0.66 | 0.90 | & 101 | pREBHERR 0.24 | 0.36 | 0.29 | 0.40 | & | |136| EMLE 0.10 [ 0.10 | 0.10 | 0.10 | &
30 | #BIEBLERR 0.38 | 0.71 | 0.36 | 0.33 | & | |66 |EHFPHEBERR | 024 023|025 |0.23 | & 102| SMEIHYO> | 0.16 | 0.20 | 0.21 | 0.22 | & | 137\ FHR/FZ&EF | 1.02|0.70 | 3.33 | 5.29
31 | SMEZPFRKAE | TEP|TEP| 0.14 | 0.15 | & | |67 |[RFBLUBETHAT| 046 | 049 | 059 [ 1.71 | & 103 | NERERE 0.28 | 0.48 | 0.35 | 0.59 | & | |138|ZFED#AT 2131201 |297 | 390
32 | EME_PFRXAA| 0.62 | 0.83 | 0.79 | 1.16 | & | |68 | EHFPEMNLE | 022 0.19 023 | 023 | & 104|EARRERE | 015|014 | 017 | 0.17 | & | 139 HBE=BHLULE| 2.74 | 3.72 | 2.78 | 3.76
33 |EME_pERRASE | 0.35 | 0.36 | 0.85 | 1.15 | & | |69 [iEKEDithA] 0.22 | 0.21 | 0.47 | 049 | & 105|S<5E-)beHdNFT | 0.67 | 1.14 | 0.58 | 0.54 | & | 140/ RDFDDOHLE | 1.54 | 1.74 | 2.56 | 2.77
34 | IRAHEBIERR 0.19 1 0.21 [ 0.30 | 0.30 | & | |70 ;EKERPR 0.230.25 025|023 | & 106 | EMATLEHSNEEANR | 0.19 | 0.16 | 0.28 | 0.32 | & | 141 NESERXHEES| 1.69 | 1.58 | 1.75 | 1.66
35 | AR 0141014 1019 | 018 | & | |71 |BAKHBATERR 0.33]0.44 | 045 |0.35 | & 107 | Sf@shH#EERRE | 0.13 | 012|014 | 013 | F | [182|HKUAIRER | 242|276 | 6.75 |13.77
36 | SM X 0.22 | 0.31 [ 0.23 | 0.39 | & | |72 |REEFH0 032029074 [ 151 | & BRI ST L — 3 Ao A — R — (BT OH X T L)
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